
Bid # 13-047

Design and Construction of Four (4) Homes 

for the County of El Paso Self Help Center Program

Opening Date: September 9, 2013

Approved By (Signature)

Department

AH 9/9/13

Description Basic IDIQ, Inc. El Paso TX Ag2m, LLC El Paso TX V&R Drywall, Inc. El Paso TX

Subtotal Per Home $83,060.00

Total for Five (5) Homes

Alternate Bid Item One 

(1) Home

$72,013.25

$288,052.98

$360,066.23

No Bid

Total for Four (4) Homes

$415,300.00

No Bid

$84,906.01

$339,624.04

$428,530.04

$88,906.00

$332,240.00

Family and Community Services

Recommendation 

Approved By (Print)

Date
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