

Bid # 13-047

Design and Construction of Four (4) Homes for the County of El Paso Self Help Center Program Opening Date: September 9, 2013

Description	Basic IDIQ, Inc. El Paso TX	Ag2m, LLC El Paso TX	V&R Drywall, Inc. El Paso TX
Subtotal Per Home	\$72,013.25	\$83,060.00	\$84,906.01
Total for Four (4) Homes	\$288,052.98	\$332,240.00	\$339,624.04
Total for Five (5) Homes	\$360,066.23	\$415,300.00	\$428,530.04
Alternate Bid Item One	No Bid	No Bid	\$88,906.00
(1) Home			

Approved By (Signature)	Approved By (Print)	
Family and Community Services		
Department	Date	
Recommendation		

AH 9/9/13



Bid # 13-047 Design and Construction of Four (4) Homes for the County of El Paso Self Help Center Program Opening Date: September 9, 2013